Item Description: Item Number:
Item Description: Item Number:
Technical Information:
Ball Catch (BC) & Magnetic Catch (MC-F)
BC - Light C093045
BC - Strong C093043
General Information:
MC - F 1.25.0035.0

MTO 90 x M12 90.0 65.0 51.0 25.0 M12 800.0 -
MTP 90 x M16 90.0 65.0 51.0 25.0 M16 1000.0 -
4.38
Set Includes:
1 - Stud x 1 3 - Base x 1
2 - Ball x 1 4 - Pad x 1
1
2
3
4
Item Description: Item Number:
Without Anti Slip Plate
Item Number:
With Anti Slip Plate
Technical Information:
SWB - N 30 C098D030K C098D030KG
SWB - N 40 C098D040K C098D040KG
SWB - N 45 C098D045K C098D045KG
SWB - N 50 C098D050K C098D050KG
SWB - N 60 C098D060K C098D060KG
SWB - N 80 C098D080K C098D080KG
SWB - N 100 C098D100K C098D100KG
Swivel Feet Base - Nylon (SWB - N): General Information:
Function: A levelling foot for stable positioning on slightly uneven fl oors.
  Compatable Nuts
  Compatable threaded rod

Without Anti Slip
Plate:
1 - Base x 1
With Anti Slip
Plate:
1 - Base x 1
2 - Anti Slip Plate
x 1
1
2
Item Description: Item Number:
Without Anti Slip Plate
Item Number:
With Anti Slip Plate
Technical Information:
SWB - Zn 30 C098D030ZS C098D030ZSG
SWB - Zn 40 C098D040ZS C098D040ZSG
SWB - Zn 45 C098D045ZS C098D045ZSG
SWB - Zn 50 C098D050ZS C098D050ZSG
SWB - Zn 60 C098D060ZS C098D060ZSG
SWB - Zn 80 C098D080ZS C098D080ZSG
SWB - Zn 100 C098D100ZS C098D100ZSG
SWB - Zn 120 C098D120ZS C098D120ZSG
Swivel Feet Base - Die-cast Zinc (SWB - Zn): General Information:
Function: A levelling foot for stable positioning on slightly uneven fl oors.
  Compatable Nuts
  Compatable threaded rod

Without Anti Slip
Plate:
1 - Base x 1
With Anti Slip
Plate:
1 - Base x 1
2 - Anti Slip Plate
x 1
1
2
Item Description: Item Number:
Without Anti Slip Plate
Item Number:
With Anti Slip Plate
Technical Information:
SWB - SS 30 C098D030E C098D030EG
SWB - SS 40 C098D040E C098D040EG
SWB - SS 45 C098D045E C098D045EG
SWB - SS 50 C098D050E C098D050EG
SWB - SS 60 C098D060E C098D060EG
SWB - SS 80 C098D080E C098D080EG
SWB - SS 100 C098D100E C098D100EG
SWB - SS 120 C098D120E C098D120EG
Swivel Feet Base - Stainless Steel (SWB - SS): General Information:
Function: A levelling foot for stable positioning on slightly uneven fl oors.
  Compatable Nuts
  Compatable threaded rod

Without Anti Slip
Plate:
1 - Base x 1
With Anti Slip
Plate:
1 - Base x 1
2 - Anti Slip Plate
x 1
1
2
Item Description: Item Number:
Without Anti-slip Plate
Item Number:
With Anti-slip Plate
Technical Information:
EXB - Zn 80 C098DA080ZS C098DA080ZSG
Extended Base - Die-cast Zinc (EXB - Zn): General Information:
Function: Extended swivelling foot which can be fi xed to the fl oor.
  Compatable Nuts
  Compatable threaded rod

Without Anti
Slip Plate:
1 - Base x 1
With Anti Slip
Plate:
1 - Base x 1
2 - Anti Slip Plate
x 1
1
2
Item Description: Item Number:
Without Anti Slip Plate
Item Number:
With Anti Slip Plate
Technical Information:
ECB - N 30 C098E030K C098E030KG
ECB - N 40 C098E040K C098E040KG
Eco Feet Base - Nylon (ECB - N): General Information:
Function: Economical levelling foot for stable positioning on slightly un-
even fl oors.
  Compatable Nuts

2
Set Includes:
Without Anti
Slip Plate:
1 - Base x 1
With Anti Slip
Plate:
1 - Base x 1
2 - Anti Slip Plate
x 1
Item Description: Item Number:
Without Anti Slip Plate
Item Number:
With Anti Slip Plate
Technical Information:
ECB - B Zn 30 C098E030ZS C098E030ZSG
ECB - B Zn 40 C098E040ZS C098E040ZSG
ECB - Zn 30 C098E030ZV C098E030ZVG
ECB - Zn 40 C098E040ZV C098E040ZVG
Eco Feet Base - Die-cast Zn (ECB - Zn): General Information:
Function: Economical levelling foot for stable positioning on slightly un-
even fl oors.
  Compatable Nuts

4.44
3.63
Set Includes:
Without Anti
Slip Plate:
1 - Base x 1
With Anti Slip
Plate:
1 - Base x 1
2 - Anti Slip Plate
x 1
1
2
Item Description: Item Number:
Technical Information:
CFB 60 C098B060EG
CFB 80 C098B080EG
CFB 100 C098B0100EG
Compact Feet Base (CFB): General Information:
Function: Economical levelling foot for stable positioning on slightly un-
even fl oors.
Features: